1. Kreisklasse Damen

Nachholspiel 1. Spieltag v. 22.09.2019

Spiel-Nr.39: SpG Grof3 Machnow/ Rangsdorf Il - BSC Pr. 07 Blankenfelde/Mahlow (11.12.2019)

SpG Grol Machnow/ Rangsdorf Il
Voigt, Sabine

Wirner, Barbara

Arndt, Susann

Kruger, Heike

A WOWN PR

Tabellenstand:

1. SpG Grofl3 Machnow/Rangsdorf |1l

2. BSC Preussen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow
3. SG Stern Ludwigsfelde

Gesamteinzelwertung

Heike Kruger ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I )
Sabine Voigt ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I1)

Marita Hennig ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )

Barbara Wirner ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I1 )
Gaby Melzen ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )

Marianne Mittelstedt ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )

Bettina Tinkl ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I1)
Britta Voigt ( BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow )
Ursula Kémmeling ( SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )
Susann Arndt ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf I1)

B0 X000 0A®ONE

o
ko

= e
akrw

Heidi Raack ( SpG GroR Machnow/Rangsdorf Il )
Marina Kemper (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde )

i
a,

Sigrid Teubner ( BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow )

Kerstin Naumann ( BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow )

Heidemarie Grote ( BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow )
Waltraut Seitz ( BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow )

687
669
698
713

2767

Punkte

N O

Punkte

31
26
16
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
7

PP owo

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz

Holz

Holz

10862
7875
7776

BSC Pr. 07 Blankenfelde/Mahlow

Grote, Heidi 630 Holz
Seitz, Waltraut 633 Holz
Voigt, Britta 678 Holz
Teubner, Sigrid 672 Holz

2613 Holz



