1. Kreisklasse Damen

Nachholspiel 1. Spieltag v. 22.09.2019

Spiel-Nr.39: SpG Groß Machnow/ Rangsdorf III - BSC Pr. 07 Blankenfelde/Mahlow (11.12.2019)

	SpG Groß Machnow/ Rangsdorf III			BSC Pr. 07 Blankenfeld	e/Mahlow	
1	Voigt, Sabine	687	Holz	Grote, Heidi	630 Holz	
2	Wirner, Barbara	669	Holz	Seitz, Waltraut	633 Holz	
3	Arndt, Susann	698	Holz	Voigt, Britta	678 Holz	
4	Krüger, Heike	713	Holz	Teubner, Sigrid	672 Holz	
					<u> </u>	
		2767	Holz		2613 Holz	

Tabellenstand:		Punkte	Holz
1.	SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf III	6	10862
2.	BSC Preussen 07 Blankenfelde - Mahlow	2	7875
3.	SG Stern Ludwigsfelde	2	7776

Ges	Punkte	
1.	Heike Krüger (SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf II)	31
2.	Sabine Voigt (SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf II)	26
3.	Sigrid Teubner (BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow)	16
4.	Marita Hennig (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde)	14
5.	Barbara Wirner (SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf II)	13
6.	Gaby Melzen (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde)	12
6.	Marianne Mittelstedt (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde)	12
8.	Kerstin Naumann (BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow)	11
8.	Bettina Tinkl (SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf II)	11
10.	Britta Voigt (BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow)	10
11.	Ursula Kömmeling (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde)	7
11.	Susann Arndt (SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf II)	7
13.	Heidemarie Grote (BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow)	5
14.	Waltraut Seitz (BSC Preussen Blankenfelde/ Mahlow)	3
15.	Heidi Raack (SpG Groß Machnow/Rangsdorf II)	1
15.	Marina Kemper (SG Stern Ludwigsfelde)	1